
SPRING 2020 Faculty Office Hours
         INSTRUCTOR                                OFFICE                PHONE                         OFFICE HOURS

                          310-243-XXXX 

FULL TIME FACULTY 
Mohsen Beheshti, Ph.D.

Department Chair
mbeheshti@csudh.edu

FT NSM A 134 3398 T/TH: 1PM-3PM

Amlan Chatterjee, Ph.D.
achatterjee@csudh.edu

FT NSM E 113 3240 T/TH: 1:45PM-3:00PM

Jack Han, Ph.D.
jhan@csudh.edu

FT NSM A 133 2624 M: 7PM-8PM
TH: 11:30AM-1:30PM

Brad Hollister Ph.D.
bhollister@csudh.edu

FT NSM B 218 1023 M/W: 5:30PM-6:30PM

Alireza Izaddoost, Ph.D.
aizaddoost@csudh.edu

FT NSM E 115 2873 M/W: 1PM-2:30PM

Khondaker Salehin, Ph.D.
ksalehin@csudh.edu

FT NSM E 107 3882 M: 4PM-5PM
T: 11:50AM-12:50PM

Marek Suchenek, Ph.D.
suchenek@csudh.edu

FT NSM A 131 3398 T/TH: 8:30PM-9:30PM

Bin Tang, Ph.D.
btang@csudh.edu

FT NSM E 117 2510 M/TH: 5:30PM-7PM

Luidong Zuo, Ph.D.
lzuo@csudh.edu

FT NSM E 109 3386 T/TH: 5:20PM-6:50PM

PART TIME FACULTY 
Peter Blankenship

wpbcsc123@gmail.com
PT EAC 606 310-812-7981 T/TH: 1PM-3:45PM,

5:30PM-6:45PM
Bhrigu Celly

bcelly@csudh.edu
PT EAC 607 3565 TBA

Michael Clearly
mclearly@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 N/A M: 5PM-7PM

G. Miles Fenwick
gfenwick@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 N/A T/TH: 4:30PM-5:30PM

Massoud Ghyam
mghyam@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 N/A T/TH: 9:00AM-10:00AM

Jason Halasa
jhalasa@csudh.edu

PT EAC 606 2526 M: 1:00PM-5:30PM

Sara Hariri
shariri@csudh.edu

PT WH 380 2730 M-F: 8AM-4PM
BY APPOINTMENT

Kami Amir Heshmat
kamirheshmat@csudh.edu

PT ONLINE 2030 W: 7PM-8PM

Payman Khani
pkhani@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 3565 M/W: 5PM-5:30PM

Juan Leon
jleon98@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 N/A M: 4:30PM-5:30PM

Ken Leyba PT NSM B 216 2815 F: 5PM-5:30PM
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kleyba@csudh.edu
Malcolm McCullough

mmccullough@csudh.edu
PT EAC 607 3565 M/TH: 4PM-5PM

Jobert Nombrado
jnombrado1@csudh.edu

PT LIB 5717 2417 T/TH: 7PM-8PM

Garrett Poppe
gpoppe@csudh.edu

PT LIB 5717 2417 T: 12PM-4PM

Howard Rosenthal
hrosenthal@csudh.edu

PT EAC 607 3565 M/W: 4:30PM-5PM
T/TH: 6PM-6:30PM

ALSO AFTER CLASS
Amirhossein Rouhanipoor
arouhanipoor@csudh.edu

PT WH A 127 2869 M: 6PM-7PM

Mehrdad Sharbaf
msharbaf@csudh.edu

PT EAC 606 2526 T/W: 5:30PM-7:30PM
SAT: BY APPOINTMENT

Brian Smith
bsmith148@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 N/A M: 5:15PM-6:15PM
T: 12:45PM-1:45PM

Roman Tankelevich
rtankelevich@csudh.edu

PT EAC 606 2526 SAT: 8AM-9AM, 3PM-4PM

COMPUTER SCIENCE PARTNERS 
Daniela Beltran

CS Toro Promise Program 
Coordinator

dbeltran@csudh.edu

CSTP SAC 2135 2450

Stephanie Monne
CAHSI Connector

smonne@csudh.edu
www.cahsi.org

CAHS
I

SAC 2135 2450

Computer Science Department: NSM A132 (310) 243-3398
Cyber Security Lab: LIB 5717 (310) 243-2417
Security Lab: LIB 5468 (310) 243-2597
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